ABidder, depending on hisAter capabilities, can bidfor all the Lots and can be awarded all
the Jobbing Orders under the same conditions provided for in this invitation to tender.

5. ESTIMATED COST
The estimated cost after preliminary studies stands at;

Lot I: G.S Konene - Construction of a block of 2Classrooms 18,480,000 FCFA TTC (Eighteen
Million Four Hundred and Eighty Thousand Francsj all taxes inclusive

Lot 2: G.N.S Kimbi -Construction ofablock of2Classrooms 21,000,000 FCFA TTC (Twenty One
Million Francs) all taxes inclusive

Lot 3: G.N.S Buabua -Construction ofablock of2Classrooms 22,000,000 FCFA TTC (Twenty-One
Million) Francs) all taxes inclusive

Lot 4: G.S Mulung - Construction of a block of 2Classrooms 18,000,000 FCFA TTC (Eighteen
Million Francs) all taxes inclusive

6. PARTICIPATION AND ORIGIN
Participation in this invitation to tender is opened to duly legalized Cameroonian based Companies
that fulfil the requirements of this invitation to tender and exercising mthe domain of public works